17 March 2019 Sunday

11st Race Starts At:18:30

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 BABAFIRAT(1)

2 THE MATCHED(3)

3 KARADERVIS(2)
4 BACHELOR DEGREES(5)
5 GOLDEN LION(4)

Pick(1) 4,05 b, Exacta(1/3) :15,85 ©

3yochc
3yobc
3yobc
3yobc

3yochc

Race Result

1.)34.000 ¢
1)5610 ¢

Sire

VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - HARBIKIZ
HAKEEM (USA) - ZALASULTAN
DERVIS AGA - NURSU
BACHELOR SON (IRE) - HENDRINA (IR)

BOSFORUS (IRE) - MUGIDE

Handicap 15

2.)13.600 v

2)2244 %
Dam Weight Jockey
57,5 E.SIMSEK MEH. UCAR
57  UTEMUR FUA BASARAN
58,5 EYAWZ NAS. ARTAR
56 AKURSUN TAN. TURGU
56,5 KEMAL KURT K. AYD.ONUR

kg,

3.6.800 ¢
3)1.122¢

Owner
AKAPLAN

H.KABUKCI
I.KOROGLU
S.EREN

MAKKILIC

Trainer

1.26.71

1.26.76

1.27.30

1.28.55

1.29.35

1400 Fber Sand
Time Win PSF
4,05 5
2,55 4
4,20 3
2,45 1
15,75 2

Adana Racecourse (33rd Day)

4)3400 &
4)561+t

St
Neck

3 Lengths

6,5 Lengths

Margin Late Start RT
52

45
48
43

44



